Pro Series | X28A5S
  System Overview
Dahua, a global leader in security systems, introduces XVR technology
- the perfect affordable solution to upgrade existing video surveillance
systems while leveraging existing networks, cabling, and cameras. XVR
technology utilizes Penta-brid access technology to seamlessly record
video from HDCVI, AHD, TVI, CVBS, and IP sources simultaneously.
The XVR offers advanced options such as built-in motion detection

Immunity EN 55024:2010+A1:2015
Pro Series | X28A5S
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
32-channel XVR
X28A5S 32-channel Penta-brid 1080p, 2U,
HDCVI Digital Video Recorder
X28A5S2 32-channel Penta-brid 1080p, 2U, 2 TB
HDCVI Digital Video Recorder
X28A5S4 32-channel Penta-brid 1080p, 2U, 4TB
HDCVI Digital Video Recorder
X28A5S6 32-channel Penta-brid 1080p, 2U, 6 TB
HDCVI Digital Video Recorder
X28A5S12 32-channel Penta-brid 1080p, 2U, 12 TB
HDCVI Digital Video Recorder
X28A5S24 32-channel Penta-brid 1080p, 2U, 24 TB
HDCVI Digital Video Recorder
Rev: 001.011   ©2018 Dahua  All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligence¹